20258 BER T ) ABAB,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
W RIAR— YT 2E B 2025/09/06 10:00 gy ..l. n

fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsa#sRE 10:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 10:04:54.267 58.844 29.238 29.606
[CDEETE 5 10:05:52.433 58.166 29.087 29.079
1 10:02:05.204 57.877 29.139 28.738 6 10:06:50.732 58.299 29.363 28.936
2 10:03:03.618 58.414 29.260 29.154 7 10:07:48.742 58.010 29.254 28.756
3 10:04:02.082 58.464 29.286 29.178 8 10:08:47.029 58.287 29.408 28.879
4 10:05:00.091 58.009 29.313 28.696 9 10:09:45.093 58.064 29.340 28.724
5 10:05:58.152 58.061 29.325 28.736 10 10:10:43.311 58.218 29.415 28.803
6 10:06:55.858 57.706 29.100 28.606 11 10:11:41.389 58.078 29.385 28.693
7 10:07:53.531 57.673 29.161 28.512 12 10:12:39.489 58.100 29.279 28.821
8 10:08:52.607 59.076 29.827 29.249
9 10:09:50.579 57.972 28.999 28.973 (32) kO =k
10 10:10:48.152 57.573 29.117 28.456 1 10:02:02.245 58.878 29.680 29.198
11 10:11:45.806 57.654 29.099 28.555 2 10:03:00.720 58.475 29.316 29.159
12 10:12:43.276 57.470 29.041 28.429 3 10:03:59.205 58.485 29.144 29.341
4 10:04:57.519 58.314 29.224 29.090
(12) /IhHk B 5 10:05:55.557 58.038 29.267 28.771
1 10:02:04.470 58.183 29.428 28.755 6 10:06:54.395 58.838 29.538 29.300
2 10:03:02.994 58.524 29.444 29.080 7 10:07:52.823 58.428 29.267 29.161
3 10:04:01.553 58.559 29.535 29.024 8 10:08:53.924 1:01.101 30.331 30.770
4 10:04:59.722 58.169 29.156 29.013 9 10:09:52.136 58.212 29.100 29.112
5 10:05:57.390 57.668 29.059 28.609 10 10:10:50.877 58.741 29.401 29.340
6 10:06:55.101 57.711 29.128 28.583 11 10:11:49.454 58.577 29.366 29.211
7 10:07:53.053 57.952 29.227 28.725 12 10:12:48.204 58.750 29.529 29.221
8 10:08:52.858 59.805 30.190 29.615
9 10:09:50.858 58.000 29.133 28.867 (18) 4JIl FmK
10 10:10:49.365 58.507 29.709 28.798 1 10:02:00.023 59.331 30.256 29.075
11 10:11:47.090 57.725 29.044 28.681 2 10:02:58.732 58.709 29.761 28.948
12 10:12:44.998 57.908 29.108 28.800 3 10:03:57.181 58.449 29.520 28.929
4 10:04:55.671 58.490 29.373 29.117
(69) 21l 3{F 5 10:05:54.561 58.890 29.685 29.205
1 10:02:03.163 1:02.850 33.583 29.267 6 10:06:53.010 58.449 29.521 28.928
2 10:03:01.310 58.147 29.305 28.842 7 10:07:52.311 59.301 30.148 29.153
3 10:04:00.162 58.852 29.886 28.966 8 10:08:53.346 1:01.035 30.521 30.514
4 10:04:58.467 58.305 29.418 28.887 9 10:09:51.814 58.468 29.379 29.089
5 10:05:56.223 57.756 29.149 28.607 10 10:10:51.723 59.909 29.957 29.952
6 10:06:54.030 57.807 29.105 28.702 11 10:11:50.444 58.721 29.419 29.302
7 10:07:52.314 58.284 29.311 28.973 12 10:12:48.589 58.145 29.366 28.779
8 10:08:50.996 58.682 29.524 29.158
9 10:09:49.246 58.250 29.526 28.724 (35) 51l BEX
10 10:10:47.022 57.776 29.134 28.642 1 10:02:03.393 59.886 30.195 29.691
11 10:11:44.968 57.946 29.196 28.750 2 10:03:15.384 1:11.991 29.989 42.002
12 10:12:42.957 57.989 29.370 28.619 3 10:04:14.675 59.291 30.101 29.190
4 10:05:13.750 59.075 29.925 29.150
(29) f1 1 ¥t 5 10:06:12.414 58.664 29.552 29.112
1 10:02:04.452 58.663 29.388 29.275 6 10:07:11.140 58.726 29.784 28.942
2 10:03:04.338 59.886 29.958 29.928 7 10:08:09.697 58.557 29.449 29.108
3 10:04:03.951 59.613 30.003 29.610 8 10:09:09.240 59.543 29.962 29.581
4 10:05:04.145 1:00.194 29.916 30.278 9 10:10:08.155 58.915 29.876 29.039
5 10:06:03.769 59.624 29.925 29.699 10 10:11:06.333 58.178 29.244 28.934
6 10:07:03.463 59.694 30.281 29.413 11 10:12:04.749 58.416 29.430 28.986
7 10:08:01.886 58.423 29.492 28.931 12 10:13:03.254 58.505 29.643 28.862
8 10:09:00.713 58.827 29.472 29.355
9 10:09:58.804 58.091 29.430 28.661 (51) $ig X%
10 10:10:56.750 57.946 29.200 28.746 1 10:01:59.996 59.020 29.699 29.321
11 10:11:54.697 57.947 29.250 28.697 2 10:02:58.572 58.576 29.480 29.096
12 10:12:52.889 58.192 29.153 29.039 3 10:03:56.775 58.203 29.237 28.966
4 10:04:55.416 58.641 29.645 28.996
(24) 719 52th 5 10:05:54.070 58.654 29.566 29.088
1 10:02:09.046 59.023 29.911 29.112 6 10:06:52.449 58.379 29.556 28.823
2 10:03:07.755 58.709 29.623 29.086 7 10:07:51.495 59.046 29.924 29.122
p3 10:04:12.309 1:04.554 29.991 8 10:08:50.924 59.429 30.080 29.349
4 10:06:03.518 1:51.209 29.303 9 10:09:49.786 58.862 29.703 29.159
5 10:07:03.225 59.707 30.434 29.273 10 10:10:48.074 58.288 29.327 28.961
6 10:08:01.534 58.309 29.510 28.799 11 10:11:47.303 59.229 29.520 29.709
7 10:08:59.858 58.324 29.477 28.847 12 10:12:46.235 58.932 29.992 28.940
p8 10:10:03.541 1:03.683 29.495
9 10:11:48.451 1:44.910 29.067 QD )im SR
10 10:12:46.428 57.977 29.143 28.834 1 10:02:06.651 58.337 29.355 28.982
2 10:03:05.097 58.446 29.295 29.151
(44) Bl & 3 10:04:04.067 58.970 29.364 29.606
1 10:01:58.880 59.218 29.762 29.456 4 10:05:03.492 59.425 29.310 30.115
2 10:02:57.128 58.248 29.340 28.908 5 10:06:02.149 58.657 29.522 29.135
3 10:03:55.423 58.295 29.096 29.199 6 10:07:00.911 58.762 29.604 29.158
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20258 BER T ) ABAB,
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
W RIAR— YT 2E B 2025/09/06 10:00 gy ..l. n

fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsa#sRE 10:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
7 10:07:59.123 58.212 29.439 28.773 11 10:13:02.863 59.008 29.723 29.285
p8 10:09:00.898 1:01.775 29.246
9 10:10:51.240 1:50.342 29.246 (26) #iK 5%
10 10:11:49.741 58.501 29.168 29.333 1 10:02:02.833 1:00.184 30.735 29.449
11 10:12:47.960 58.219 29.321 28.898 2 10:03:03.438 1:00.605 30.864 29.741
3 10:04:03.883 1:00.445 30.342 30.103
(71) Fi#E #% 4 10:05:04.494 1:00.611 30.442 30.169
1 10:01:54.634 58.538 29.516 29.022 5 10:06:04.162 59.668 30.249 29.419
2 10:02:53.135 58.501 29.535 28.966 6 10:07:03.916 59.754 30.206 29.548
3 10:03:51.882 58.747 29.590 29.157 7 10:08:04.134 1:00.218 30.293 29.925
4 10:04:50.506 58.624 29.586 29.038 p8 10:09:08.752 1:04.618 30.764
5 10:05:48.870 58.364 29.363 29.001 9 10:11:00.541 1:51.789 29.515
6 10:06:47.488 58.618 29.468 29.150 10 10:12:00.064 59.523 30.152 29.371
p7 10:07:52.656 1:05.168 29.457 11 10:12:59.262 59.198 30.024 29.174
8 10:09:27.199 1:34.543 29.151
9 10:10:25.581 58.382 29.524 28.858
10 10:11:23.799 58.218 29.404 28.814
11 10:12:22.269 58.470 29.595 28.875
12 10:13:20.504 58.235 29.468 28.767
(31) Ll Zo3k
1 10:01:57.790 58.711 29.471 29.240
2 10:02:56.504 58.714 29.523 29.191
3 10:03:55.777 59.273 29.611 29.662
4 10:04:54.502 58.725 29.582 29.143
5 10:05:53.408 58.906 29.533 29.373
6 10:06:52.079 58.671 29.468 29.203
7 10:07:51.569 59.490 30.460 29.030
8 10:08:51.275 59.706 30.085 29.621
9 10:09:50.793 59.518 30.066 29.452
10 10:10:51.018 1:00.225 30.632 29.593
11 10:11:50.489 59.471 29.735 29.736
12 10:12:49.005 58.516 29.580 28.936
(16) 8 M2
1 10:02:04.186 59.437 29.946 29.491
2 10:03:03.770 59.584 30.067 29.517
3 10:04:02.893 59.123 29.911 29.212
4 10:05:01.884 58.991 29.808 29.183
5 10:06:00.488 58.604 29.652 28.952
6 10:06:59.071 58.583 29.531 29.052
7 10:07:57.764 58.693 29.542 29.151
8 10:08:57.014 59.250 29.900 29.350
9 10:09:56.111 59.097 29.971 29.126
10 10:10:54.760 58.649 29.685 28.964
11 10:11:53.750 58.990 29.764 29.226
12 10:12:52.414 58.664 29.639 29.025
(56) FIE &2
1 10:02:00.513 59.253 29.997 29.256
2 10:03:00.131 59.618 29.822 29.796
3 10:03:59.823 59.692 29.650 30.042
4 10:04:59.144 59.321 29.700 29.621
5 10:05:58.619 59.475 30.014 29.461
6 10:06:58.327 59.708 29.931 29.777
7 10:07:57.389 59.062 29.748 29.314
8 10:08:56.681 59.292 29.959 29.333
9 10:09:56.009 59.328 30.124 29.204
10 10:10:55.322 59.313 29.917 29.396
11 10:11:54.097 58.775 29.602 29.173
12 10:12:52.973 58.876 29.649 29.227
(73) 8l #fR
pl 10:02:19.550 1:05.322 30.892
2 10:04:05.663 1:46.113 29.786
3 10:05:06.351 1:00.688 30.433 30.255
4 10:06:06.112 59.761 30.186 29.575
5 10:07:05.480 59.368 29.904 29.464
6 10:08:04.983 59.503 29.886 29.617
7 10:09:04.910 59.927 30.056 29.871
8 10:10:04.947 1:00.037 29.962 30.075
9 10:11:04.361 59.414 30.135 29.279
10 10:12:03.855 59.494 30.060 29.434
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